
Zał. Nr 3.3_-_Zestawienie_odległości_i_warunków_zrywki

Pakiet: Pakiet 6        

PAKIET Leśnictwo

Odległo

ść 

zrywki 

po lesie

Pakiet 6        03.DREWNICA 400

Pakiet 6        03.DREWNICA 300

Pakiet 6        03.DREWNICA 100

Pakiet 6        03.DREWNICA 200

Pakiet 6        03.DREWNICA 200

Pakiet 6        03.DREWNICA 200

Pakiet 6        03.DREWNICA 200

Pakiet 6        03.DREWNICA 200

Pakiet 6        03.DREWNICA 600

Pakiet 6        03.DREWNICA 100

Pakiet 6        03.DREWNICA 400

Pakiet 6        03.DREWNICA 100

Pakiet 6        03.DREWNICA 100

Pakiet 6        03.DREWNICA 100

Pakiet 6        03.DREWNICA 100

1

0

2

5

2

0

0

Nachylene 

terenu %

1

2

Typ nawierzchni

gruntowa nieulepszona

gruntowa nieulepszona

0

0

gruntowa nieulepszona

gruntowa nieulepszona

gruntowa nieulepszona

gruntowa nieulepszona

gruntowa nieulepszona

gruntowa nieulepszona

gruntowa nieulepszona

600

200

300

200

0

0

Odległo

ść 

zrywki 

poza 

lasem

0

0

300

800

500

400

100

200

400

300

17-03-1-03-162   -b   -00

17-03-1-03-128   -s   -00

17-03-1-03-130   -j   -00

Odległość 

zrywki 

całkowita

400

300

400

1000

800

400

500

400

100

600

400

300

TWP     

TWP     

TWP     

Adres leśny

17-03-1-03-128   -d   -00

17-03-1-03-128   -h   -00

17-03-1-03-129   -d   -00

17-03-1-03-174   -h   -00

17-03-1-03-125   -k   -00

17-03-1-03-146   -b   -00

17-03-1-03-147   -f   -00

17-03-1-03-148   -a   -00

17-03-1-03-148   -b   -00

17-03-1-03-155   -d   -00

17-03-1-03-151   -k   -00

17-03-1-03-159   -b   -00

TPP     

TPP     

TPP     

TPP     

Grupa 

czynno

ści

IB      

IB      

IBS      

TPP     

TPP     

TPP     

TPP     

TPP     


